payable by the Issuer for the defaulting period. 

Tenor Option l - 1126 Days 

Option ll – 1856 Days 

Redemption Date Option I - May 13, 2020 
Option II – May 13, 2022 

Redemption Amount At Par 

Redemption Premium/Discount Not Applicable 

Issue Price At Face Value, i.e., Rs. 25,00,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Only) 
Discount at which security is issued and 
the effective yield as a result of such 
discount 

Not Applicable 

Put Option Date Not Applicable 
Put Option Price Not Applicable 
Call Option Date Not Applicable 
Call Option Price Not Applicable 
Put Notification Time Not Applicable 
Call Notification Time Not Applicable 
Face Value of each Bonds Rs. 25,00,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Only) 

Minimum Subscription Rs. 100,00,000 (Rupees One Crore - 4 Bonds) each and in multiple of 
Rs. 25,00,000 (Rupees twenty five lakh-1 Bond) thereafter 

Minimum amount of bid size Rs. 1 Crore 
Price Method of Allotment Uniform Pricing 
Issue Opening Date  April 13, 2017  
Issue Closing Date   April 13, 2017 
Pay-in Date:   April 13,2017 
Issue Date/ Deemed Date of Allotment:   April 13, 2017